Administrative Secretary Position - One Times

FROM: 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-698801- 698801 - PROGRAM CONTINGENCY
TO: 0001-02001-0001-41-30-0000-798902- 798902 - NC COMP EQUIPMENT
0001-02001-0001-41-40-0000-809001- 809001 - CAP OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Cubicle

Computer - Laptop

Software - EA

Software - Adobe Pro

Scanner - Top Feed

Phone - Employee Desk Phone

$23,185.00

$23,185.00

$5,310.00
$17,875.00

$23,185.00

$17,875.00
$2,882.00
$865.00
$110.00
$1,019.00
$434.00

$23,185.00



