Administrative Secretary Position - One Times

FROM: 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-698801-	698801 - PROGRAM CONTINGENCY	\$23,185.00 \$23,185.00
TO: 0001-02001-0001-41-30-0000-798902- 0001-02001-0001-41-40-0000-809001-	798902 - NC COMP EQUIPMENT 809001 - CAP OFFICE EQUIPMENT	\$5,310.00 \$17,875.00
		\$23,185.00
Cubicle		\$17,875.00
Computer - Laptop		\$2,882.00
Software - EA		\$865.00
Software - Adobe Pro		\$110.00
Scanner - Top Feed		\$1,019.00
Phone - Employee Desk Phone		\$434.00
		\$23,185.00